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155Mbps 1x9 Optical Module Series
155Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)

Part Number Description

OPT155-8523SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-3123SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-31203SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-31403SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-55803SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-55A23SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-55A63SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-3123TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-31203TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-31403TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-55803TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-55A23TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-55A63TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-3123FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-31203FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-31403FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-55803FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-55A23FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-55A63FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-8525SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-3125SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-31205SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-31405SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-55805SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-55A25SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-55A65SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT155-3125TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-31205TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-31405TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-55805TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-55A25TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-55A65TCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT155-3125FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-31205FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-31405FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-55805FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT155-55A25FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C
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OPT155-55A65FCR 155Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,FC,0~70°C

155Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT155-8523STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-3123STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31203STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31403STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55803STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A23STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A63STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-3123TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-31203TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-31403TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-55803TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A23TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A63TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-3123FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31203FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31403FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55803FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A23FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A63FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-8525STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-3125STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31205STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31405STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55805STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A25STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A65STR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT155-3125TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-31205TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-31405TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-55805TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A25TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A65TTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT155-3125FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31205FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-31405FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55805FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C
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OPT155-55A25FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT155-55A65FTR 155Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

155Mbps BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB155-35203SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-53203SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-35403SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-53403SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-35803SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-53803SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-45A23SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-54A23SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-35203TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-53203TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-35403TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-53403TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-35803TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-53803TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-45A23TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-54A23TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-35203FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-53203FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-35403FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-53403FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-35803FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-53803FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-45A23FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-54A23FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-35205SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-53205SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-35405SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-53405SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-35805SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-53805SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-45A25SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-54A25SCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB155-35205TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-53205TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-35405TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C
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OTB155-53405TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-35805TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-53805TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-45A25TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-54A25TCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB155-35205FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-53205FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-35405FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-53405FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-35805FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-53805FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-45A25FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB155-54A25FCR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

155Mbps BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB155-35203STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53203STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35403STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53403STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35803STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53803STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-45A23STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-54A23STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35203TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-53203TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-35403TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-53403TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-35803TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-53803TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-45A23TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-54A23TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-35203FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53203FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35403FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53403FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35803FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53803FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-45A23FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-54A23FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C
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OTB155-35205STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53205STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35405STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53405STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35805STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53805STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-45A25STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-54A25STR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35205TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-53205TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-35405TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-53405TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-35805TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-53805TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-45A25TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-54A25TTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB155-35205FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53205FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35405FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53405FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-35805FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-53805FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-45A25FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB155-54A25FTR 155Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C
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622Mbps 1x9 Optical Module
622Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)

Part Number Description

OPT622-85053SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-31203SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-31403SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-55803SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A23SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A63SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-85053TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-31203TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-31403TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-55803TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-55A23TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-55A63TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-85053FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-31203FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-31403FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-55803FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A23FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A63FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-85055SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-31205SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-31405SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-55805SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A25SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A65SCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT622-85055TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-31205TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-31405TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-55805TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-55A25TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-55A65TCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT622-85055FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-31205FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-31405FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-55805FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A25FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT622-55A65FCR 622Mb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,FC,0~70°C
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622Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT622-85053STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31203STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31403STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55803STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A23STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A63STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-85053TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-31203TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-31403TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-55803TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A23TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A63TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-85053FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31203FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31403FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55803FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A23FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A63FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-85055STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31205STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31405STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55805STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A25STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A65STR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT622-85055TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-31205TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-31405TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-55805TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A25TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A65TTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT622-85055FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31205FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-31405FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55805FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A25FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT622-55A65FTR 622Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

B
ack

to
C
ontents

http://www.optcore.net


OPTCORE 1x9 (1*9) OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER GUIDE

- 10 - https://www.optcore.net

622Mbps BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB622-35203SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-53203SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-35403SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-53403SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-45803SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-54803SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-45A23SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-54A23SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-35203TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-53203TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-35403TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-53403TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-45803TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-54803TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-45A23TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-54A23TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-35203FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-53203FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-35403FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-53403FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-45803FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-54803FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-45A23FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-54A23FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-35205SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-53205SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-35405SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-53405SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-45805SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-54805SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-45A25SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-54A25SCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB622-35205TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-53205TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-35405TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-53405TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-45805TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-54805TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-45A25TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C
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OTB622-54A25TCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB622-35205FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-53205FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-35405FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-53405FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-45805FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-54805FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-45A25FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB622-54A25FCR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

622Mbps BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB622-35203STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53203STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-35403STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53403STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-45803STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54803STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-45A23STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54A23STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-35203TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-53203TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-35403TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-53403TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-45803TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-54803TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-45A23TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-54A23TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-35203FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53203FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-35403FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53403FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-45803FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54803FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-45A23FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54A23FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-35205STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53205STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-35405STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53405STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C
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OTB622-45805STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54805STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-45A25STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54A25STR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB622-35205TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-53205TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-35405TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-53405TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-45805TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-54805TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-45A25TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-54A25TTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB622-35205FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53205FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-35405FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-53405FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-45805FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54805FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-45A25FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB622-54A25FTR 622Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C
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1.25Gbps 1x9 Optical Module
1.25Gbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)

Part Number Description

OPT1250-85053SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31203SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31403SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55803SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A23SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A63SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-85053TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-31203TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-31403TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-55803TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A23TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A63TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-85053FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31203FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31403FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55803FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A23FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A63FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-85055SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31205SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31405SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55805SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A25SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A65SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT1250-85055TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-31205TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-31405TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-55805TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A25TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A65TCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT1250-85055FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31205FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-31405FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55805FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A25FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT1250-55A65FCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,FC,0~70°C

B
ack

to
C
ontents

http://www.optcore.net


OPTCORE 1x9 (1*9) OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER GUIDE

- 14 - https://www.optcore.net

1.25Gbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT1250-85053STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31203STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31403STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55803STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A23STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A63STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-85053TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31203TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31403TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55803TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A23TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A63TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-85053FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31203FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31403FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55803FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A23FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A63FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-85055STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31205STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31405STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55805STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A25STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A65STR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-85055TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31205TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31405TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55805TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A25TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A65TTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT1250-85055FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,MMF,850nm,550m,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31205FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-31405FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55805FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A25FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT1250-55A65FTR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,160km,5V,FC,-40~85°C
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1.25Gbps BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB1250-35203SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53203SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-35403SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53403SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45803SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54803SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45A23SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54A23SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-35203TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-53203TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-35403TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-53403TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-45803TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-54803TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-45A23TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-54A23TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-35203FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53203FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-35403FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53403FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45803FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54803FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45A23FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54A23FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-35205SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53205SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-35405SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53405SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45805SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54805SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45A25SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54A25SCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB1250-35205TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-53205TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-35405TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-53405TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-45805TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-54805TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-45A25TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C
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OTB1250-54A25TCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB1250-35205FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53205FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-35405FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-53405FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45805FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54805FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-45A25FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB1250-54A25FCR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

1.25Gbps BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB1250-35203STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53203STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35403STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53403STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45803STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54803STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45A23STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54A23STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35203TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53203TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35403TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53403TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45803TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54803TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45A23TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54A23TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35203FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53203FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35403FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53403FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45803FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54803FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45A23FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54A23FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35205STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53205STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35405STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C
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OTB1250-53405STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45805STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54805STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45A25STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54A25STR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35205TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53205TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35405TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53405TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45805TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54805TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45A25TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54A25TTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35205FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53205FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-35405FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-53405FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45805FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54805FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-45A25FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OTB1250-54A25FTR 1.25Gb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,5V,FC,-40~85°C
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2.5Gbps 1x9 Optical Module Series
2.5Gbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)

Part Number Description

OPT2488-85033SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-3123SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-31203SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55403SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55803SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-85033FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-3123FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-31203FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55403FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55803FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-85033TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-3123TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-31203TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-55403TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-55803TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-85035SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-3125SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-31205SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55405SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55805SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2488-85035FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-3125FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-31205FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55405FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-55805FCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2488-85035TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-3125TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-31205TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-55405TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2488-55805TCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

2.5Gbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT2488-85033STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-3123STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-31203STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C
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OPT2488-55403STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55803STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-85033FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-3123FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-31203FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55403FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55803FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-85033TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-3123TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-31203TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55403TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55803TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-85035STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-3125STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-31205STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55405STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55805STR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,5V,SC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-85035FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-3125FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-31205FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55405FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55805FTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,5V,FC,-40~85°C

OPT2488-85035TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,300m,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-3125TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-31205TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55405TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

OPT2488-55805TTR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,5V,ST,-40~85°C

CWDM 1x9 Optical Module
Part Number Description

OTC155-XX403SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,40km,SC,3.3V

OTC155-XX803SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,80km,SC,3.3V

OTC155-XXA23SCR 155Mb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,120km,SC,3.3V

OTC1250-XX403SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,40km,SC,3.3V

OTC1250-XX803SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,80km,SC,3.3V

OTC1250-XXA23SCR 1.25Gb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,120km,SC,3.3V

OTC2488-XX403SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,40km,SC,3.3V

OTC2488-XX803SCR 2.5Gb/s 1x9 CWDM Transceiver,SMF,XXnm,80km,SC,3.3V
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Low Rate 1x9 Optical Module Series
0.5Mb/500kb 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)

Part Number Description

OPT05-8513SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT05-3123SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT05-31203SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT05-8513TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT05-3123TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT05-31203TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT05-8513FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT05-3123FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT05-31203FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT05-8515SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT05-3125SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT05-31205SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT05-8515TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT05-3125TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT05-31205TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT05-8515FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT05-3125FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT05-31205FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

0.5Mb/500kb 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT05-8513STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-3123STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-31203STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-8513TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT05-3123TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT05-31203TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT05-8513FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-3123FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-31203FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-8515STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-3125STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-31205STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-8515TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT05-3125TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT05-31205TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C
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OPT05-8515FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-3125FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT05-31205FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

0.5Mb/500kb BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB05-35203SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB05-53203SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB05-35203TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB05-53203TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB05-35203FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB05-53203FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB05-35205SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB05-53205SCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB05-35205TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB05-53205TCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB05-35205FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB05-53205FCR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

0.5Mb/500kb BiDi 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB05-35203STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB05-53203STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB05-35203TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB05-53203TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB05-35203FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB05-53203FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB05-35205STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB05-53205STR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB05-35205TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB05-53205TTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB05-35205FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB05-53205FTR 0.5Mb/s(500Kb/s) BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C
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2Mb/s 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT2-8513SCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2-3123SCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2-31203SCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2-8513TCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2-3123TCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2-31203TCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2-8513FCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2-3123FCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2-31203FCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2-8515SCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2-3125SCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2-31205SCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT2-8515TCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2-3125TCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2-31205TCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT2-8515FCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2-3125FCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT2-31205FCR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

2Mb/s 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT2-8513STR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-3123STR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-31203STR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-8513TTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT2-3123TTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT2-31203TTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT2-8513FTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-3123FTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-31203FTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-8515STR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-3125STR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-31205STR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-8515TTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT2-3125TTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT2-31205TTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT2-8515FTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C
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OPT2-3125FTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT2-31205FTR 2Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB2-35203SCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB2-53203SCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB2-35203TCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB2-53203TCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB2-35203FCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB2-53203FCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB2-35205SCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB2-53205SCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB2-35205TCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB2-53205TCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB2-35205FCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB2-53205FCR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB2-35203STR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB2-53203STR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB2-35203TTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB2-53203TTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB2-35203FTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB2-53203FTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB2-35205STR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB2-53205STR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB2-35205TTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB2-53205TTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB2-35205FTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB2-53205FTR 2Mb/s BiDi 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C
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10Mb/s 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT10-8513SCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT10-3123SCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT10-31203SCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT10-8513TCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT10-3123TCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT10-31203TCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT10-8513FCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT10-3123FCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT10-31203FCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT10-8515SCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT10-3125SCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT10-31205SCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT10-8515TCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT10-3125TCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT10-31205TCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT10-8515FCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT10-3125FCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT10-31205FCR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

10Mb/s 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT10-8513STR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-3123STR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-31203STR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-8513TTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT10-3123TTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT10-31203TTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT10-8513FTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-3123FTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-31203FTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-8515STR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-3125STR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-31205STR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-8515TTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT10-3125TTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT10-31205TTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT10-8515FTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,850nm,1km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C
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OPT10-3125FTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT10-31205FTR 10Mb/s 1x9 TTL Industrial Optical Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

52Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT52-8523SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-3123SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-31203SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-31403SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-55803SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-55A23SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-8523TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-3123TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-31203TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-31403TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-55803TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-55A23TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-8523FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-3123FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-31203FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-31403FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-55803FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-55A23FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-8525SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-3125SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-31205SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-31405SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-55805SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-55A25SCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT52-8525TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-3125TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-31205TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-31405TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-55805TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-55A25TCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT52-8525FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-3125FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-31205FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-31405FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT52-55805FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C
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OPT52-55A25FCR 52Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

52Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT52-8523STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-3123STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31203STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31403STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55803STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55A23STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-8523TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-3123TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31203TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31403TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55803TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55A23TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-8523FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-3123FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31203FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31403FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55803FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55A23FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-8525STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-3125STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31205STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31405STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55805STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55A25STR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-8525TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-3125TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31205TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31405TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55805TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55A25TTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT52-8525FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-3125FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31205FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-31405FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55805FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT52-55A25FTR 52Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C
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52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB52-35203SCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB52-53203SCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OTB52-35203TCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB52-53203TCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OTB52-35203FCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB52-53203FCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OTB52-35205SCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB52-53205SCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OTB52-35205TCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB52-53205TCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OTB52-35205FCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OTB52-53205FCR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Optical Transceiver Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OTB52-35203STR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB52-53203STR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB52-35203TTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB52-53203TTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB52-35203FTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB52-53203FTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB52-35205STR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB52-53205STR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OTB52-35205TTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB52-53205TTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OTB52-35205FTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OTB52-53205FTR 52Mb/s BiDi 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

84Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Commercial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT84-8523SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-3123SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-31203SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-31403SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-55803SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-55A23SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,3.3V,SC,0~70°C

B
ack

to
C
ontents

http://www.optcore.net


OPTCORE 1x9 (1*9) OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER GUIDE

- 28 - https://www.optcore.net

OPT84-8523TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-3123TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-31203TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-31403TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-55803TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-55A23TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-8523FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-3123FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-31203FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-31403FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-55803FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-55A23FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-8525SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-3125SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-31205SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-31405SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-55805SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-55A25SCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,5V,SC,0~70°C

OPT84-8525TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-3125TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-31205TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-31405TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-55805TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-55A25TCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,0~70°C

OPT84-8525FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-3125FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-31205FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-31405FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-55805FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,0~70°C

OPT84-55A25FCR 84Mb/s 1x9 Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,0~70°C

84Mbps Dual Fiber 1x9 Optical Module (Industrial Temperature)
Part Number Description

OPT84-8523STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-3123STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31203STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31403STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55803STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55A23STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,3.3V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-8523TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C
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OPT84-3123TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31203TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31403TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55803TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55A23TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-8523FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-3123FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31203FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31403FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55803FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55A23FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,3.3V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-8525STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-3125STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31205STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31405STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55805STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,80km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55A25STR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,120km,5V,SC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-8525TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-3125TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31205TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31405TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55805TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55A25TTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,ST,-40~+85°C

OPT84-8525FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,850nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-3125FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,MMF,1310nm,2km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31205FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,20km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-31405FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,40km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55805FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

OPT84-55A25FTR 84Mb/s 1x9 Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,120km,5V,FC,-40~+85°C

Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free

environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.

Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to direct or indirect

radiation.

For more product information,visit us on the web at www.optcore.net
DS10001/VER170418/EN Copyright © 2017 Optcore Technology Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved.
Optcore, Optcore logo are registered trademarks of Optcore Technology Co.,Ltd. All other brands,
product names, or trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. Optcore assumes no
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